
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222127 SANDRA MARIYA 985

2 UG20222149 NANDANA T N 970

3 UG20220993 HARSHA M S 954

4 UG20221624 HAIBAL DAVIS 945

5 UG20222316 GOWRI M V 940

6 UG20220780 ARYA A 937

7 UG20221629 HAISAL DAVIS 936

8 UG20221169 LESMIN JIBU UKKEN 936

9 UG20221823 ANN MARY SAJAN 927

10 UG20221144 SANDRA P S 911

11 UG20220706 MEERA MADHUSUDHANAN 904

12 UG20220199 PEEYEA T P 899

13 UG20222452 FATHIMA SANA P V 890

14 UG20220446 ALAINA T.B 889

15 UG20222426 NANDANA NAIR 888

16 UG20221444 MARYJULIET SAJU 878

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221725 SNEHA P S 871

2 UG20221922 SADIYA ABOOBACKER 869

3 UG20220649 SONIA K J 868

4 UG20221603 ANCE JESTIN 867

5 UG20222450 KHADEEJA SAFA P V 861

6 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 860

7 UG20221153 NAHNA RAFEEQ 858

8 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 848

9 UG20220865 SEETHAL 843

10 UG20222263 ARYA K K 842

11 UG20221252 ANNLIYA P S 838

12 UG20221807 GOPIKA V U 834

13 UG20220666 SREDHA K B 830

14 UG20220794 ANAMIKA BIJU 827

15 UG20220575 SERENE VARGHESE 826

16 UG20221672 ALEENA ROSE 825
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17 UG20221604 ANNMARIYA SAJI 814

18 UG20221649 NANDHANA JAYAPRAKASAN 814

19 UG20220679 ASHNA SEBASTIAN 811

20 UG20221245 KRISHNA JAGATHEESH 803

21 UG20220006 ANNA NEHA ROY 803

22 UG20221329 THOMSEENA PUTHOORAN 802

23 UG20222143 AGNA BABY 799

24 UG20221539 MINU SIMON T 796

25 UG20221585 SREELAKSHMI S 795

26 UG20221832 VARALAKSHMI K G 780

27 UG20221791 ALMA BINU 773

28 UG20220366 ASWATHY PRADEEP 772

29 UG20222315 ANAGHA M 771

30 UG20220607 NIKITA JONHY 770

31 UG20221171 RENA FATHIMA 758

32 UG20222429 ASHIDA 758

33 UG20222200 K A HARIPRIYA 757

34 UG20221845 DEVIKRISHNA P K 745

35 UG20220730 MELVI MANOJ 732

36 UG20222032 HONEY BIJU 729

37 UG20222253 ALEENA THOMAS 725

38 UG20220965 FARZANA S R 718

39 UG20222251 ANEENA THOMAS 718

40 UG20220925 SREEDEVI R 718

41 UG20220958 APARNA PANKAJAKSHAN 715

42 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 708

43 UG20220950 SANIYA JOSE 696

44 UG20220060 VIPANCHIKA C P 690

45 UG20221306 SHALMIYA ALEENA T P 688

46 UG20221589 ANNMARIYA JOHN 681

47 UG20220877 ARCHANA C S 674

48 UG20220036 RUTH ANTO 667

49 UG20221265 NANDANA K V 660

50 UG20221726 NANDANA C M 655

51 UG20221305 AMRUTHA M S 646

52 UG20221600 SMERA BISHOY 645

53 UG20221109 HARIPRIYA K SHAJI 645

54 UG20220090 NANDANA SURESH 641

55 UG20221828 NEENU S KAVIL 641

56 UG20221952 SNEHA JOJU 638



57 UG20220886 AFNA K N 633

58 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 624

59 UG20222469 ATHULYA M A 612

60 UG20220092 ANJANA.K.M. 603

61 UG20221557 HARITHA T H 600

62 UG20222090 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 575

63 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 575

64 UG20220525 LAKSHMI M P 568

65 UG20220159 AFARA C N 539

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220525 LAKSHMI M P 568

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220865 SEETHAL 843

2 UG20221807 GOPIKA V U 834

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220666 SREDHA K B 830

2 UG20220794 ANAMIKA BIJU 827

3 UG20221649 NANDHANA JAYAPRAKASAN 814

4 UG20221245 KRISHNA JAGATHEESH 803

5 UG20221845 DEVIKRISHNA P K 745

6 UG20221265 NANDANA K V 660

7 UG20221305 AMRUTHA M S 646

8 UG20221109 HARIPRIYA K SHAJI 645

9 UG20220090 NANDANA SURESH 641

10 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 624

11 UG20222469 ATHULYA M A 612

12 UG20220092 ANJANA.K.M. 603

13 UG20222090 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 575

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222253 ALEENA THOMAS 725

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222251 ANEENA THOMAS 718

2 UG20221306 SHALMIYA ALEENA T P 688

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222450 KHADEEJA SAFA P V 861

2 UG20221153 NAHNA RAFEEQ 858

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 848

2 UG20221171 RENA FATHIMA 758

3 UG20222429 ASHIDA 758

4 UG20220965 FARZANA S R 718

5 UG20220886 AFNA K N 633

6 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 575

7 UG20220159 AFARA C N 539

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221725 SNEHA P S 871

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220958 APARNA PANKAJAKSHAN 715

2 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 708

3 UG20221557 HARITHA T H 600

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 




